

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

S.B. Criminal Appeal No. 360/1996

Keshar Singh

----Appellant

Versus

State

----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. Harshwardhan Singh
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. C.S. Ojha, PP

JUSTICE DINESH MEHTA

Order

03/09/2025

1. Learned Public Prosecutor is directed to call for the status report of the appellant-accused by the next date of hearing.
2. List this case after two weeks.

(DINESH MEHTA),J

30-Anshul/-