

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

S.B. Criminal Appeal No. 360/1996

Keshar Singh

----Appellant

Versus

State

----Respondent

For Appellant(s) : Mr. Harshvardhan Singh for
Mr. Vineet Jain, Sr. Adv.

For Respondent(s) : Mr. Rajesh Bhati, PP

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SANGEETA SHARMA

Order

27/10/2025

Learned Public Prosecutor seeks some more time to produce the status report of the appellant-accused.

List this case after two weeks, as prayed.

(SANGEETA SHARMA),J

14-amit/-