

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

S.B. Criminal Appeal No. 360/1996

Keshar Singh

----Appellant

Versus

State

-----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	None Present
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Shriram Choudhary, PP

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KULDEEP MATHUR

Order

04/07/2026

Nobody has appeared on behalf of the appellant(s).

The matter is adjourned.

(KULDEEP MATHUR),J

28-himanshu/-